
Fly Ash 

Generated

Fly ash 

Utilised
Fly ash Stock

Bottom Ash 

Generated

Botom 

Ash 

Utilised

Bottom 

Ash 

Stock

Stock till March 2023 1049844 85464

April-2023 256365 82037 53869 1078012 20509 20509 85464 102546 74378 135427 189296 184.60

May-2023 258358 82675 32044 1128643 20669 20669 85464 103344 52713 204563 236607 228.95

June-2023 213440 68301 35607 1161337 17075 13280 89259 85376 48887 99154 134761 157.84

July-2023 251395 80446 7215 1234568 20112 0 109371 100558 7215 0 7215 7.17

August-2023 173243 55439 17162 1272845 13860 0 123231 69299 17162 0 17162 24.77

September-2023 266062 85140 16467 1341518 21285 0 144516 106425 16467 0 16467 15.47

October-2023 271883 87002 10580 1417940 21750 45540 120726 108752 56120 45540 56120 93.48

November-2023 199913 63972 28474 1453438 15993 50000 86719 79965 78474 50000 78474 160.66

December-2023 256542 82094 34961 1500571 20524 25000 82243 102618 59961 25000 59961 82.79

January-2024 269778 86329 45807 1541093 21582 0 103825 107911 45807 106920 152727 141.53

February-2024 226966 72629 52301 1561421 18157 0 121982 90786 52301 95400 147701 162.69

March-2024 274320 87782 68903 1580300 21946 0 143928 109728 68903 73082 141985 129.40

Cumulative 2023-24 2918265 933846 403390 1580300 233462 174998 143928 1167308 578388 835086 1238476 106.10

Legacy Ash available till 31 

March -2024 in MT

Legacy Ash Disposal till 31 

March 2024 in MT

Legacy ash available after 

disposal 

1724228

835086

889142

http://www.avanthapower.com/bs-jpl-ash-status.asp?links=jplas

Total Ash 

Utilization 

in MT

Jhabua Power Ltd. - 1X600 MW Coal Based Thermal Power Project

Month-Year Coal 

Consumed 

(MT)

 Ash Utilization  (MT) vis-à-vis Ash Generation (MT)

Total 

Ash 

Generated 

(MT)

Total  Ash 

Utilised (Fly + 

Bottom Ash)  

(MT)

Operational 

Pond Ash 

Disposal  in 

low lying 

area (MT)

Percentage 

Total Ash 

Utilised 

(%)

Remarks
FLY ASH BOTTOM ASH

http://www.avanthapower.com/bs-jpl-ash-status.asp?links=jplas









